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Schitzenkreis Sachsenwald e.V.
Rundenwettkampfleiterin - Auflage
Sabine Hirsch, Curslacker Deich 164, 21039 Hamburg
E-Mail: shirsch57@t-online.de,
Handy: 01515 0826 291

Startliste: RWK - KK - Auflage 2024 (Gruppe A)
Total
Nr: Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4  WK5 WK6  WK7 WK8 Ringe
1 Reinbek 1 6 804,3 816,4 8135 8004 814,2 7845 4833,3
2 Hamwarde 1 6 796,8 802,7 7985 8056 809,7 796,2 4809,5
3 Sahms1 5 793,4 801,7 782,6 780,1 779,2 3937,0
4  Vierlanden 10 3 811,4 768,9 798,8 2379,1
5 Rahlistedt 1 2 809,5 804,2 1613,7
Mannsch
Nr: Tabelle WK 1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Punkte
1 Reinbek 1 6 2 2 2 0 2 0 8
2 Hamwarde 1 6 0 2 0 2 2 2 8
3 Vierlanden 10 3 2 0 0 2
4 Sahms1 5 0 2 0 0 0 2
5 Rahlstedt 1 2 0 2 2




1. RWK vom 03.04.2024
1.-2

. Reinbek 1 (1.WK) Hamwarde 1 (1.WK)
Lehmann, Karsten 197,4 0,0 196,0 196,0 Engel, Elka
Lehmann, Corinna 203,1 203,1 201,7 201,7 Lampe, Wilfried
Lehmann, Ariane 202,8 202,8 201,8 201,8 Gruse, Norbert
Schwarz, Wolfgang 197,4 1974 0,0 195,8 Brlggmann, Franz
Benneker, Dimitrius 201,0 201,0 197,3 197,3 Schultz, Joachim

0,0 0,0 0,0 191,0 Batenburg, Werner
804,3 2 0 796,8
Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 183,7 Audehm, Peter
XXX 0,0 181,5 Stegemann, Glnther
2. RWK vom 05.06.2024
3.-4. Vierlanden 10 (1.WK) Sahms 1 (1.WK)
Schlottau, Heiko 203,3 203,3 200,9 200,9 Thews, Nico
Stahmer, Torsten 205,1 205,1 0,0 0,0 Granzow, Bernd
Stark, Sigrid 202,8 202,8 190,5 190,5 Stapelfeld, Sarie
Vof3, Jasmin 200,2 200,2 201,2 201,2 Strupke, Marvin
Sedlmair, Bernd 198,1 0,0 0,0 185,9 Wolbert, Klaus
Husken, Anke 194,3 0,0 200,8 200,8 Granzow, Marina
811,4 2 0 793,4
Ersatzschutzen: Ersatzschiitzen:
Reinecke, Marcel 196,4 0,0 xxx
Folsch, Stefan 193,3 0,0 xxx
Mackens, Dirk 205,7 0,0 xxx

Schlottau Marcel 187,0




3.R
5.-1

4. R
2.-3

WK vom 03.06. 2024

. Rahlstedt 1
Loth, Jaqueline
Korytkowski, Falk
Korytkowski, Maren
Rastgu, Sonja
RoRner, Max
Seferovic, Elvir

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

WK vom 18.04.2024

. Hamwarde 1
Engel, Elka
Lampe, Wilfried
Gruse, Norbert
Briggmann, Franz
Schultz, Joachim
Lope 'z, Renate

Ersatzschitzen:
Batenburg, Werner
Dieckhoft, Sylvia

(2.WK)

0,0
199,2
205,5
205,5
198,0
199,3

0,0
0,0

198,3
200,7
201,3
193,4
193,7
202,4

192,7
1919

0,0 204,5
199,2 0,0
205,5 206,7
205,5 203,2

0,0 202,0
199,3 0,0
809,5 816,4
198,3 197,3
200,7 194,9
201,3 0,0

0,0 190,5

0,0 186,2
202,4 0,0
802,7 768,9

204,5
0,0
206,7
203,2
202,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

197,3
194,9
179,8
190,5
186,2
0,0

0,0
0,0

Reinbek 1 (2.WK)
Lehmann, Karsten
Lehmann, Corinna
Lehmann, Ariane
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Benneker, Dimitrius

XXX

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 10
Stahmer, Torsten
Sedimair, Bernd
Schlottau, Marcel
Husken, Anke
Folsch, Stefan
XXX

(2.WK)

XXX




5. R
4.-5

6. R
1.-3

WK vom 11.04.2024

Sahms 1
Skrupka, Marvin
Granzow, Marina
Stapelfeld, Sarie
Thews, Nico

(2.WK)

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

WK vom 10.04.2024

Reinbek 1
Lehmann, Karsten
Lehmann, Corinna
Lehmann, Ariane
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Benneker, Dimitrius
Schlag, Yannick

(3.WK)

XXX
XXX

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

199,3
207,2
199,5
202,9
203,9
190,6

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 195,9
207,2 203,5
199,5 201,0
202,9 198,4
203,9 0,0
0,0 0,0
813,5 798,8

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

195,9
203,5
201,0
198,4
190,9
194,0

179,5
200,6

Rahlstedt 1 (2.WK)
XXX
XXX
XXX
Vierlanden 10 (3.WK)

Stahmer Torsten
Stark Sigrid
Folsch Stefan
Sedlmair Bernd
Meyer Helga
Mackens Dirk

Schlottau Marcel
Vol3 Jasmin




7.
5.

RWK vom 13.05.2024
-2

Rahlsted 1

Loth, Jaqueline
Korytkowski, Falk
Korytkowski, Maren
Rastgu, Sonia
RoRner, Max
Seferovic, Elvir

(3.WK)

Ersatzschutzen:
Albers, Manfred
XXX

8. RWK vom 14.05.2024

4.-1.

Sahms 1
Thews, Nico
Granzow, Bernd
Stapelfeldt, Sarie
Granzow, Marina
Wolbert, Klaus
Skrupke, Marvin

(3.WK)

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

204,0
196,9
203,6
0,0
181,9
199,7

200,9
0,0

202,0
198,0
195,4
202,7
193,3
199,0

0,0
0,0

204,0 197,2
196,9 199,7
203,6 202,3
0,0 0,0
0,0 199,3
199,7 0,0
804,2 798,5
202,0 203,1
198,0 0,0
0,0 207,5
202,7 1949
0,0 194,9
199,0 0,0
801,7 800,4

197,2
199,7
202,3
196,8
199,3
190,3

0,0
0,0

203,1
185,5
207,5
1949
194,9
0,0

0,0
0,0

Hamwarde 1
Engel, Elka
Lampe, Wilfried
Gruse, Norbert
Briggmann, Franz
Lépez, Renate
Stegemann, Glnther

(3.WK)

XXX
XXX

Reinbek 1 (4.WK)
Lehmann, Karsten
Schlag, Yannick
Lehmann, Ariane
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Benneker, Dimitrius

XXX

XXX
XXX




9. RWK vom 27.06.2023

5.-3.  Rahlstedt 1 (4.WK) Vierlanden 10  (4.WK)
Loth, Jaqueline 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Stahmer Torsten
Korytkowski, Falk 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Stark Sigrid
Korytkowski, Maren 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Folsch Stefan
Rastgu, Sonia 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Sedlmair Bernd
RoRner, Max 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Meyer Helga
Seferovic, Elvir 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Mackens Dirk

0,0 0 0 0,0

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

10. RWK vom 20.06.2024

2.-4. Hamwarde 1 (4.WK) Sahms 1 (4.WK)
Engel, Elka 201,6 201,6 193,9 193,9 Skrupka, Marvin
Lampe, Wilfried 203,4 203,44 196,8 196,8 Granzow, Marina
Gruse, Norbert 190,3 0,0 196,2 196,2 Stapelfeld, Sarie
Briiggmann, Franz 199,7 1997 0,0 189,5 Thews, Nico
Lo'pez Renate 191,8 0,0 195,7 195,7 Granzow, Bernd
Dieckhoff, Sylvia 200,9 200,9 0,0 0,0 xxx

805,6 2 0 782,6
Ersatzschitzen:
Batenburg, Werner 195,5 0,0 xxx
Stegemann, Gunther 180,9 0,0

Audehm, Peter 178,5




11. RWK vom 30.04.2024

4,-2. Sahms1
Skrupka, Marvin
Granzow, Marina
Stapelfeld, Sarie
Thews, Nico

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

12. RWK vom 10.07.2024

3.-5.  Vierlanden 10
Stahmer Torsten
Stark Sigrid
Foélsch Stefan
Sedimair Bernd
Meyer Helga
Mackens Dirk

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

188,0
197,1
192,5
202,5
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

188,0 203,1
197,1 202,0
192,5 0,0
202,5 200,8
0,0 203,8
0,0 0,0
780,1 809,7
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

203,1
202,0
198,6
200,8
203,8
197,6

190,3
181,7

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Hamwarde 1 (5.WK)
Engel, Elka

Lampe, Wilfried

Gruse, Norbert
Bruggmann, Franz
Dieckhoff, Sylvia

Lopez, Renate

Batenburg, Werner
Stegemann, Gunther

Rahlstedt 1 (5.WK)
Loth, Jaqueline
Korytkowski, Falk
Korytkowski, Maren
Rastgu, Sonia

RoRner, Max

Seferovic, Elvir

XXX
XXX




13. RWK vom 24.04.2024

1.-4. Reinbek 1 (5.WK) Sahms 1 (6.WK)
Lehmann, Karsten 204,1 204,1 188,3 188,3 Skrupka, Marvin
Lehmann, Corinna 202,5 202,5 197,0 197,0 Granzow, Marina
Lehmann, Ariane 204,3 204,3 191,4 191,4 Stapelfeld, Sarie
Schwarz, Wolfgang 202,4 0,0 2025 202,5 Thews, Nico
Benneker, Dimitrius 203,3 203,3 0,0 0,0
Schlag, Yannick 200,3 0,0 0,0 0,0

814,2 2 0 779,2
Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

14. RWK vom 25.07.2024

2.-5.  Hamwarde 1 (6.WK) Rahlstedt 1 (6.WK)
Engel, Elka 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Loth, Jaqueline
Lampe, Wilfried 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Korytkowski, Falk
Gruse, Norbert 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Korytkowski, Maren
Briggmann, Franz 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Rastgu, Sonia
Schultz, Joachim 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 RofRner, Max
Batenburg, Werner 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Seferovic, Elvir
0,0 0 0 0,0
Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx




15. RWK vom 07.08.2024

3.-1.

Vierlanden 10 (6.WK)
Stahmer Torsten

Stark Sigrid

Foélsch Stefan

Sedlmair Bernd

Meyer Helga

Mackens Dirk

Ersatzschutze:
XXX
XXX

16. RWK vom 19.08.2024

5.-4.

Rahlstedt 1 (7.WK)
Loth, Jaqueline
Korytkowski, Falk
Korytkowski, Maren
Rastgu, Sonia

Rolner, Max

Seferovic, Elvir

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Reinbek 1 (6.WK)
Lehmann, Karsten
Lehmann, Corinna
Lehmann, Ariane
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Benneker, Dimitrius
Kdnig, Ben

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

Sahms 1 (7.WK)
Skrupka, Marvin
Granzow, Marina
Stapelfeld, Sarie

Thews, Nico

XXX

XXX
XXX




17. RWK vom 21.08.2024

3.-2.

Vierlanden 10 (7.WK)
Stahmer Torsten

Stark Sigrid

Foélsch Stefan

Sedlmair Bernd

Meyer Helga

Mackens Dirk

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

18. RWK vom 08.05.2024

1.-5.

Reinbek 1 (7.WK)
Lehmann, Karsten
Lehmann, Corinna
Lehmann, Ariane
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Benneker, Dimitrius

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Hamwarde 1 (7.WK)
Engel, Elka

Lampe, Wilfried

Gruse, Norbert
Bruggmann, Franz
Schultz, Joachim
Batenburg, Werner

XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 1 (8.WK)
Loth, Jaqueline
Korytkowski, Falk
Korytkowski, Maren
Rastgu, Sonia

Rolner, Max

Seferovic, Elvir

XXX
XXX




19. RWK vom 03.09.2024

4.-3.

Sahms 1
Skrupka, Marvin
Granzow, Marina
Stapelfeld, Sarie
Thews, Nico

(8.WK)

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

20. RWK vom 23.05.2024

2.-1.

Hamwarde 1
Engel, Elka
Lampe, Wilfried
Gruse, Norbert
Briggmann, Franz
Lopez Renate
Dieckhoff, Sylvia

(8.WK)

Ersatzschitzen:

Stegemann, Gunter
Batenburg, Werner

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

194,3
199,7
202,4
189,1
199,8
186,3

180,1
186,5

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
194,3 201,2
199,7 0,0
202,4 199,6
0,0 193,8
199,8 189,9
0,0 0,0
796,2 784,5

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

201,2

199,6
193,8
189,9
186,8

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 10
Stahmer Torsten
Stark Sigrid
Folsch Stefan
Sedlmair Bernd
Meyer Helga
Mackens Dirk

(8.WK)

XXX
XXX

Reinbek 1
Lehmann, Karsten
Lehmann, Corinna
Lehmann, Ariane
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Benneker, Dimitrius
Schlag, Yannick

(8.WK)

XXX
XXX




|Platz |Name |Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. 8. | Mittelwert | Zehntelwert |

1 Lehmann, Ariane Reinbek 1 202,8 206,7 199,5 2075 204,3 199,6 203,4 1220,4

2 Lehmann, Karsten Reinbek 1 197,4 2045 199,3 203,1 204,1 201,2 201,6 1209,6

3 Lampe, Wilfried Hamwarde 1 201,7 200,7 199,7 203,4 202,0 199,7 201,2 1207,2

4 Gruse, Norbert Hamwarde 1 201,8 201,3 202,3 190,3 198,6 202,4 199,5 1196,7

5 Benneker, Dimitrius Reinbek 1 201,0 202,0 203,99 1949 203,3 189,9 199,2 1195,0

6 Schwarz, Wolfgang Reinbek 1 197,4 203,2 202,9 1949 2024 193,8 199,1 1194,6

7 Engel, Elka Hamwarde 1 196,0 198,3 197,2 201,6 203,1 194,3 198,4 1190,5

8 Briggmann, Franz Hamwarde 1 195,8 1934 196,8 199,7 200,8 189,1 195,9 1175,6

9 Thews, Nico Sahms 1 200,9 202,0 189,5 2025 2025 199,5 997.,4
10 Granzow, Marina Sahms 1 200,8 202,7 196,8 197,12 1970 198,9 994,4
11 Lopez Renate Hamwarde 1 202,4 199,3 191,8 197,6 199,8 198,2 990,9
12 Skrupke, Marvin Sahms 1 201,2 199,0 1939 188,0 188,3 194,1 970,4
13 Stapelfeld, Sarie Sahms 1 190,5 1954 196,2 1925 1914 193,2 966,0
14 Batenburg, Werner Hamwarde 1 191,0 193 1955 190,3 186,5 191,2 956,0
15 Stegemann, Glnther Hamwarde 1 181,5 190,3 180,9 181,7 180,1 182,9 914,5
16 Dieckhoft, Sylvia Hamwarde 1 194,9 200,9 203,8 186,3 196,5 785,9
17 Schlag, Yannik Reinbek 1 190,6 185,55 200,3 186,8 190,8 763,2
18 Lehmann, Corinna Reinbek 1 203,1 207,2 2025 204,3 612,8
19 Stahmer, Torsten Vierlanden 10 205,12 197,3 1959 199,4 598,3
20 Sedlmair, Bernd Vierlanden 10 198,1 1949 1984 197,1 591,4
21 Folsch, Stefan Vierlanden 10 193,3 186,2 201,0 193,5 580,5
22 Schlottau, Marcel Vierlanden 10 187,0 179,8 179,5 182,1 546,3
23 Korytkowski, Maren Rahlstedt 1 205,5 203,6 204,6 409,1
24 Stark, Sigrid Vierlanden 10 202,8 203,5 203,2 406,3
25 VolRR, Jasmin Vierlanden 10 200,2 200,6 200,4 400,8
26 Mackens, Dirk Vierlanden 10 205,7 194,0 199,9 399,7
27 Seferovic, Elvir Rahlstedt 1 199,3 199,7 199,5 399,0
28 Korytkowski, Falk Rahlstedt 1 199,2 196,9 198,1 396,1
29 Granzow, Bernd Sahms 1 198,0 195,7 196,9 393,7
30 Schultz, Joachim Hamwarde 1 197,3 193,9 195,6 391,2



31 Husken, Anke
32 RolR3ner, Max

33 Wolbert, Klaus
34 Audehm, Peter
35 Rastgu, Sonja
36 Loth, Jaqueline
37 Schlottau, Heiko
38 Albers, Manfred
39 Reinecke, Marcel
40 Meyer, Helga

Vierlanden 10
Rahlstedt 1
Sahms 1
Hamwarde 1
Rahlstedt 1
Rahlstedt 1
Vierlanden 10
Rahlstedt 1
Vierlanden 10
Vierlanden 10

194,3
198,0
185,9
183,7
205,5

203,3

196,4

190,5

181,9

193,3

204,0

200,9

190,9

178,5

192,4
190,0
189,6
181,1
205,5
204,0
203,3
200,9
196,4
190,9

384,8
379,9
379,2
362,2
205,5
204,0
203,3
200,9
196,4
190,9



